           Opus Embedded Donanım ve Yazılım Ltd. Sti.                                                                                                     November, 2024
Embedded Piece of Art
[EN] Product Specification REV0.9.2 – OPUS-Inertial-X Devices
(Order Code: OP020-007-X)
OPUS EMBEDDED LTD.
Meet OPUS-Inertial Series!
Tiniest SMD IMU / AHRS
OPUS-Inertial family is a small form-factor surface mount device  (SMD) with industrial

➢ Battery Powered Systems
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDER INFORMATION
Order Option Product Detail
OP020-007-P20-I PLCC-20 size SMD IMU.
OP020-007-P20-A PLCC-20 size SMD AHRS.
OP020-007-P20-DK PLCC-20 size SMD IMU/AHRS Development Kit.
OP020-007-P28-I PLCC-28 size SMD IMU.
OP020-007-P28-A PLCC-28 size SMD AHRS.
OP020-007-P28-DK PLCC-28 size SMD IMU/AHRS Development Kit.
Sp
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
s
ar
e
 s
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
an
ge
 w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
. ©
 2
0
2
4
 O
p
u
s
Em
b
ed
d
ed
 L
td
.
           Opus Embedded Donanım ve Yazılım Ltd. Sti.                                                                                                     November, 2024
Embedded Piece of Art
[EN] Product Specification REV0.9.2 – OPUS-Inertial-X Devices
(Order Code: OP020-007-X)
OPUS EMBEDDED LTD.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IMU Sensor Specifications
Specification Accelerometer Gyroscope Magnetometer